
COFFEE CALL & 

ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE Revised 02/18/2020

Date Team Team Leader Phone Numbers Function

Sunday, January 19, 2020 L. Iager/J. Poffenberger Youth Group Soup Luncheon (301) 739-4885

Youth Group hosted Soup 

Luncheon

Sunday, February 23, 2020 5 Neida Otto/Jenny Garver (301) 432-6527

Annual Congregational Meeting 

Luncheon

Sunday, March 15, 2020 1 Kami Hoffman (240) 675-8218 Coffee Call

Sunday, April 12, 20120 Patrick Bowl Easter Breakfast (240) 400-0329 Easter Breakfast

Sunday, April 19, 2020 2 Karen Cunningham (301) 797-8274 Coffee Call

Sunday, May 17, 2020 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439 Coffee Call

Sunday, June 14, 2020 4 Tammy DeBaugh (301) 465-0380 Coffee Call

Sunday, July 19, 2020 5 Neida Otto/Jenny Garver (301) 331-1092 Coffee Call

Sunday, August 16, 2020 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660 Coffee Call

Sunday, September 20, 2020 Rally Sunday

Sunday, October 18, 2020 1 Kami Hoffman (240) 675-8218 Coffee Call

Sunday, November 15, 2020 2 Karen Cunningham (301) 797-8274 Coffee Call

Sunday, December 13, 2020 4 Tammy DeBaugh (301) 465-0380 Christmas Program Party

Sunday, January 17, 2021 L. Iager/J. Poffenberger Youth Group Soup Luncheon (301) 739-4885

Youth Group hosted Soup 

Luncheon

Sunday, February 28, 2021 5 Neida Otto/Jenny Garver (301) 432-6527

Annual Congregational Meeting 

Luncheon

Sunday, March 21, 2021 1 Kami Hoffman (240) 675-8218 Coffee Call

Sunday, April 4, 2021 Patrick Bowl Easter Breakfast (240) 400-0329 Easter Breakfast

Sunday, April 18, 2021 2 Karen Cunningham (301) 797-8274 Coffee Call

Sunday, May 16, 2021 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439 Coffee Call

Sunday, June 13, 2021 4 Tammy DeBaugh (301) 465-0380 Coffee Call

Sunday, July 18, 2021 5 Neida Otto/Jenny Garver (301) 331-1092 Coffee Call

Sunday, August 15, 2021 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660 Coffee Call

Sunday, September 19, 2021 Rally Sunday

Sunday, October 17, 2021 1 Kami Hoffman (240) 675-8218 Coffee Call

Sunday, November 21, 2021 2 Karen Cunningham (301) 797-8274 Coffee Call

Sunday, December 12, 2021 4 Tammy DeBaugh (301) 465-0380 Christmas Program Party

PLEASE CONTACT THE TEAM LEADER FOR ANY PROPOSED CHANGES. IT WILL BE UP TO THE LEADER TO 



AGREE TO THE CHANGE.  IF A FUNCTION IS BEING DESIGNATED "IN HONOR" OF SOMEONE, PLEASE LET 

THE TEAM LEADER KNOW IF A SPECIAL CAKE IS BEING PROVIDED. THIS WILL HELP SAVE ON TOO MANY 

DESSERTS AND IT WILL ALSO INFORM THE TEAM OF THE SPECIAL EVENT. THANK YOU!
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